TOOLS

Fiche Produit

FORET LAMINE BERYLLIUMPLUS 12 MM, L.220 MM

REFERENCE : 962.9612 EAN : 4042146517765

° Antidéflagrant
* Alliage Cuivre-Beryllium
® Livré alunité

Attribut de fonction 1

Code EAN

Dimension D

Longueur totale L1 en mm
Longueur intermédiaire L2 en mm
Matiere

Poids

Antidéflagrant
4042146517765
12,0 mm

220,0 mm

150,0 mm
Cuivre- Béryllium

170 g
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